Response_Date

11/4/19 11:45 PM
11/4/19 11:35 PM
11/4/19 11:25 PM
11/4/19 11:23 PM
11/4/19 11:21 PM
11/4/19 11:10 PM

11/4/19 10:31 PM

11/4/19 10:25 PM
11/4/19 10:07 PM
11/4/19 9:41 PM
11/4/19 9:37 PM
11/4/19 9:19 PM
11/4/19 9:06 PM
11/4/19 9:00 PM
11/4/19 8:41 PM

11/4/19 8:16 PM

11/4/19 7:26 PM

11/4/19 7:09 PM
11/4/19 7:08 PM

11/4/19 6:45 PM

11/4/19 6:45 PM
11/4/19 6:39 PM
11/4/19 6:37 PM
11/4/19 5:40 PM
11/4/19 5:38 PM
11/4/19 5:17 PM
11/4/19 5:11 PM
11/4/19 4:50 PM
11/4/19 4:31 PM

Problem

Area Check
Repo/Private TOW
Unwanted Party
Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Animal DOA

Leash Law Violation
Shots Heard
Building Check
REDDI

Extra Patrol
Informational

REDDI

Suspicious Person

Follow Up
Welfare Check
MVA Property
Damage

Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Citizen Assist

Info Medical (Law)
Citizen Assist
Hazard

Unverified Alarm
Assist Fire/Medical
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

169 Quaker St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 258 170 Eb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15601-15999 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

7th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18244 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / 6th Ave Wb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

Johnson Rd / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1412 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

ST22 DRIVEWAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3500 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

710 22nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

227 POPPY ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

11042019-0621373
11042019-0621364
11042019-0621351
11042019-0621347
11042019-0621344
11042019-0621328

11042019-0621291

11042019-0621286
11042019-0621268
11042019-0621241
11042019-0621238
11042019-0621218
11042019-0621208
11042019-0621204
11042019-0621185

11042019-0621151

11042019-0621083

11042019-0621059
11042019-0621065

11042019-0621029

11042019-0621027
11042019-0621022
11042019-0621014
11042019-0620920
11042019-0620918
11042019-0620888
11042019-0620874
11042019-0620838
11042019-0620809

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006385

GN19-006384

GN19-006383



11/4/19 4:11 PM
11/4/19 3:54 PM
11/4/19 3:11 PM
11/4/19 3:08 PM
11/4/19 3:03 PM
11/4/19 2:57 PM
11/4/19 2:23 PM
11/4/19 2:22 PM
11/4/19 2:22 PM
11/4/19 2:18 PM
11/4/19 2:08 PM

11/4/19 2:08 PM

11/4/19 1:50 PM
11/4/19 1:49 PM
11/4/19 1:46 PM
11/4/19 1:44 PM
11/4/19 1:25 PM

11/4/19 1:.04 PM
11/4/19 1:02 PM
11/4/19 12:48 PM

11/4/19 12:29 PM
11/4/19 12:27 PM
11/4/19 12:24 PM
11/4/19 12:18 PM
11/4/19 12:14 PM
11/4/19 12:13 PM
11/4/19 12:01 PM
11/4/19 12:00 PM
11/4/19 11:33 AM
11/4/19 11:27 AM
11/4/19 11:26 AM

Area Check
Building Check
Parking Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check
Advised PD
Follow Up

Crim Mischief

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Assist Fire/Medical
MVA Hit and Run
Harassment

Traffic Enforcement
MVA Property
Damage

Parking Complaint
Special Assignment
PD

Assist Other Agency
Citizen Assist

Info Medical (Law)
Juvenile Complaint
Juvenile Complaint
Hazard

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Ordinance Violation
Mental Health
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17201-17653 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16194 W 45th Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
509 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

226-263 CRAWFORD DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

23RD ST/ EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
627 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
203 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1409 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3500 Illinois St

1200 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

627 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

325 C ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17208 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

n ford and iowa, golden
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11042019-0620775
11042019-0620744
11042019-0620659
11042019-0620633
11042019-0620622
11042019-0620611
11042019-0620550
11042019-0620549
11042019-0620554
11042019-0620542
11042019-0620526

11042019-0620519

11042019-0620478
11042019-0620477
11042019-0620472
11042019-0620469
11042019-0620428

11042019-0620388
11042019-0620385
11042019-0620357

11042019-0620318
11042019-0620323
11042019-0620308
11042019-0620300
11042019-0620298
11042019-0620295
11042019-0620269
11042019-0620262
11042019-0620214
11042019-0620200
11042019-0620193

GN19-006382

GN19-006381

GN19-006380

GN19-006378

GN19-006379

GN19-006386



11/4/19 11:21 AM
11/4/19 11:17 AM
11/4/19 11:16 AM
11/4/19 11:16 AM

11/4/19 11:12 AM

11/4/19 11:10 AM
11/4/19 11:05 AM

11/4/19 11:04 AM

11/4/19 11:02 AM
11/4/19 11:01 AM
11/4/19 11:00 AM
11/4/19 10:55 AM
11/4/19 10:50 AM
11/4/19 10:40 AM

11/4/19 10:30 AM

11/4/19 10:22 AM
11/4/19 10:19 AM
11/4/19 9:59 AM
11/4/19 9:59 AM
11/4/19 9:28 AM
11/4/19 9:24 AM
11/4/19 9:13 AM
11/4/19 9:11 AM
11/4/19 8:38 AM
11/4/19 8:35 AM
11/4/19 8:31 AM
11/4/19 8:30 AM
11/4/19 8:13 AM
11/4/19 8:10 AM
11/4/19 8:09 AM
11/4/19 8:08 AM

Area Check
Area Check
Extra Patrol
Pedestrian Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Follow Up
Follow Up
Follow Up
Advised PD
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up

Area Check
Attempt To Locate
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
Abandoned Vehicle
Missing Person
Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Gunshot Wound

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

W 3rd Area

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 Ulysses St

17th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201-249 LOOKOUT VIEW CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Frontage Rd/Mclintyre St

17th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

SUNSHINE PKWY / CLEARVIEW PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

17207 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17207 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17207 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Johnson Rd / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 3rd PI / Moss St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
423 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Residence Inn by Marriot

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

451 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1515 Johnson Rd - E

1411 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Shelton Elementary

2913 Lookout View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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11042019-0620180
11042019-0620170
11042019-0620168
11042019-0620167

11042019-0620163

11042019-0620159
11042019-0620154

11042019-0620149

11042019-0620145
11042019-0620141
11042019-0620137
11042019-0620118
11042019-0620108
11042019-0620087

11042019-0620064

11042019-0620048
11042019-0620042
11042019-0620004
11042019-0620003
11042019-0619933
11042019-0619926
11042019-0619917
11042019-0619915
11042019-0619856
11042019-0619852
11042019-0619848
11042019-0619847
11042019-0619820
11042019-0619816
11042019-0619815
11042019-0619810

GN19-006377

GN19-006376

GN19-006374

GN19-006375
GN19-006373



11/4/19 8:05 AM
11/4/19 8:04 AM
11/4/19 7:52 AM

11/4/19 7:45 AM

11/4/19 7:35 AM
11/4/19 7:11 AM
11/4/19 5:57 AM
11/4/19 4:16 AM
11/4/19 4:06 AM

11/4/19 2:14 AM

11/4/19 1:37 AM
11/4/19 12:11 AM
11/4/19 12:10 AM

Traffic Complaint
Parking Complaint
Extra Patrol

REDDI

Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check

Traffic Stop

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
910 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17707 W 16th Ave

1001 Ulysses St

854-898 MOSS ST, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17100-17198 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1001 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16001-16299 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403
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11042019-0619798
11042019-0619802
11042019-0619779

11042019-0619762

11042019-0619739
11042019-0619714
11042019-0619650
11042019-0619604
11042019-0619601

11042019-0619560

11042019-0619553
11042019-0619504
11042019-0619502



